L21000480354

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oily/State/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300372743933

Ţ

1811 NOV 10 AM 11: 50

RECEIVED

2021 HOV 10 PH 3: 05



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088 Date: November 10, 2021 **KEN HOWELL** Name: 1521556 Reference #:____ 900 BROKEN SOUND ACQUISITION CO. LLC Entity Name:___ Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to-Transact-Business Amendment Change of Agent **ISSUES? CALL** Reinstatement KEN: 518-213-0738 Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Other Authorized Amount: \$125.00

		COVER	LETTE	К		
TO: New Filing Division o	g Section l'Corporations					
SUBJECT: 900 E	Broken Sound Acquisition	on Co. L.L.C				
	Nam	e of Limited	Liability	Company		
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and t	fee(s) are sut	omitted fo	r filing.		
Please return all cor	respondence concerning	g this matter	to the fol	lowing:		
		Lai	ara Donal	านะ		
**************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	N	ame of P	erson		
	Merin Hunter Codman, Inc.					
	-	F	irm/Com	pany		
		1601 Foru	m Place,	Suite 700		
			Addres	<u> </u>		
		West Paln	n Beach,	FL 33401		
-	DLam@mhcreal.c	City/S com AND to	State and nerriman(Zip Code @mhcreal.com		
	E-mail address: (to	be used for	future ani	ual report notificat	ion)	
For further information	on concerning this matte	r, please cal	l:			
l.aurā	Donahue	at (561	١	614-4034		
	Name of Person	Area (Daytime Telephor	ne Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	nt:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of St	ec &	Certified	Filing Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

Mailing Address New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2021 HOV 10 PM 3 05

CF STATE

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	PENDET					
900 Broken Sound Acquisition Co. LLC						
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")						
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	iress of the principal offic	e of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:			
<u>Principal</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
	rum Place	<u> </u>	1601 Forum Place			
	te 700 each, FL 33401	West	Suite 700 West Palm Beach, FL 33401			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)						
The name and the Florida street ad	dress of the registered ag	ent are:				
COGENCY GLOBAL INC.						
	N	ame				
115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4						
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
	Tallahassee	Florida	32301_			
	City	State	Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Ken Howell Asst. Secretary

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2021 NOV TO PH 3:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Manager MGR	900 Broken Sound Acquisition Manager LLC				
	1601 Forum Place , Suite 700 West Palm Beach, FL 33401				
AMBR					
AMDIX	MHCommercial Real Estate Fund LLC 1601 Forum Place, Suite 700				
	111 . 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1				
	West Palm Beach, FL 33401				
(Use attachment if necessary)	SO OS				
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific the date of filing.)	ling: (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as tate's records.				
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	(7)				
This document is executed in I am aware that any false info	n accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ormation submitted in a document to the Department of State only as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
, and the second	Dung Lam				

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)